SeriesNCA1
Air Cylinder NFPA Interchangeable
Large Bore Size
PDF239-E
• Medium duty 5", 6" and 8" bores
Features
• 11 different NFPA mounting options
• Standard with adjustable air cushion

location
standard
How to Order: -XC3 Port Cushion
• Standard Part Number Location. AB (A=port, B=cushion)
• Available on standard, XB5, XB6, XB7, XC6, and XC35
• Ports and cushions in same location on rod and head ends
• Standard available configurations:
 XC3BC, XC3CD, XC3DA, XC3AC, XC3DB,
 XC3AD, XC3BA, XC3CB, XC3DC
• Ports and cushions NOT aligned between Rod and Head
 ends available via RFS
Example: NCA1B500-0400-XC3BC (B = port, C = cushion)
 A
 WF
Ø
B
 Ø
M
M
KK
 E
 TG
 T
H
ØAA 4-DD
Bore Size (in) ØMM KK A ØB WF ZJ+
500 (5") 1.375 1-14 1.63 2.00 1.63 6.13
600 (6") 1.75 1 1/4-12 2.00 2.375 1.88 6.88
800 (8") 1.75 1 1/4-12 2.00 2.375 1.88 7.00
Standard Location = XC3AB
• R (MS4) mount rotated ports available via RFS.
• Available on standard, XB5, XB6, XB7, XC6, and XC35
• Ports and cushions in same location on rod and head ends
• Standard available configurations:
 XC3BC, XC3CD, XC3DA, XC3AC, XC3DB,
 XC3AD, XC3BA, XC3CB, XC3DC
• Ports and cushions NOT aligned between Rod and Head
 ends available via RFS
MP2 - Double detatchable head side clevis style (D)
Dimension changes for Options
Oversized rod (XB5 Option) Rotated Ports (XC3 Option)
12
Series NCA1 Cylinder
Large Bore
CB
1 1/4
1 1/2
2
CD
3/4
1
1 3/8
DD
17/32
21/32
21/32
E
3 1/2
4 1/2
5
F
5/8
3/4
7/8
FL
1 7/8
2 1/4
3
LR
1 1/4
1 1/2
2 1/8
M